Tablas de Entrada/Salida (])

Llene los espacios. Desarrolle su trabajo en la columna central.

Regla

Entrada

-3

Salida

7

4

12

8

6

Regla

Entrada

Salida

5

9

11

7

6

Regla

Entrada

Salida

9

13

10

Regla
Entrada + 4 Salida
1
7
6
9
5
Regla
Entrada +3 Salida
8
6
2
7
9
Regla
Entrada +5 Salida
9
8
6
5
4

6

11

MatesLibres.Com




